
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 7 By Councillor Rose for answer by the 

Convener of the Finance and 
Resources Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 16 March 2017  

   

Question (1) How many enquiries regarding domestic title deeds and 

registration of domestic title have been handled by the 

Corporate Governance Department in each of the past three 

years? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) How many staff are allocated to handle this caseload? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) What is the average time taken to resolve cases? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) How many have subsequently been the subject of 

complaints (all stages)? 

Answer (4)  
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